
HGPCA Race for Pre 1961 and Pre 1966 Grand Prix Cars

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
1 - 3 September 2017

Result of Race 1

Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 10
Started: 4 Classified: 4 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

37 Eddy Perk  1 -- 11 laps --Heron F1 1960 22:42.862 2:01.779 6

36 Erik Staes  2 -- 10 laps --Lotus 18/21 P2 1962 21:41.465 2:07.400 10

88 Bernardo Hartogs 54.333 3 54.333Lotus 18/21 916 1961 22:35.798 2:09.213 10

80 Nick Taylor  4 Lotus 18 914 1961

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 11
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

25 Andy Middlehurst  1 -- 11 laps --Lotus 25 R4 1962
John Bowers

21:18.771 1:54.045 4

66 Sid Hoole 47.159 2 47.159Cooper T66 F1 1963 22:05.930 1:58.333 11

1 John Romano  3 -- 10 laps --Brabham BT11 1964 21:43.490 2:06.745 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 12
Started: 6 Classified: 6 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

122 Peter Horsman  1 -- 11 laps --Lotus 18/21 P1 1961 21:29.569 1:54.391 3

3 Barry Cannell 28.003 2 28.003Brabham BT11A 1964 21:57.572 1:57.608 7

7 Max Blees 9.568 3 37.571Brabham BT7A  1963 22:07.140 1:58.929 5

4 Andrew Beaumont 26.067 4 1:03.638Lotus 18 915 1961 22:33.207 2:00.017 6

132 Larry Kinch  5 -- 10 laps --Lotus 32 Tasman 1964 21:43.011 2:07.266 10

53 Scotty Taylor 36.271 6 36.271Cooper T53 1960 22:19.282 2:09.919 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 2
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

26 Luc Brandts  1 -- 10 laps --Talbot Lago 1948 23:26.872 2:16.997 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 5
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

21 Ian Nuthall  1 -- 10 laps --Alta F2 1952 21:44.421 2:08.060 5

19 Paul Grant 2.053 2 2.053Cooper Bristol Mk 2 1953 21:46.474 2:08.306 7

6 Martin Eyre 59.990 3 1:02.043Cooper Bristol F2/T23/25 1953 22:46.464 2:13.453 8

Chief TimekeepingClerk of the courseRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:54.045  in lap  4  by  nbr. 25 : Andy  Middlehurst (Lotus 25 R4)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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HGPCA Race for Pre 1961 and Pre 1966 Grand Prix Cars

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
1 - 3 September 2017

Result of Race 1

Historic Grand Prix Zandvoort 2017
Historische Auto Ren Club

9 David Wenman 9.307 4 1:11.350Cooper-Bristol MkI 1952 22:55.771 2:13.422 10

32 Guy Plante 1.472 5 1:12.822Cooper Bristol Mk 2 9.53 1953 22:57.243 2:13.775 10

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7a
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

16 Marc Valvekens  1 -- 10 laps --Aston Martin DBR4/4 1959 21:40.978 2:08.200 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7b
Started: 5 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

10 William Nuthall  1 -- 11 laps --Cooper T53 1960
Giorgio Marchi

21:31.251 1:55.802 9

2 Rod Jolley 27.272 2 27.272Lister Jaguar Monza GP 1958 21:58.523 1:58.342 10

15 Tom Dark 1:04.116 3 1:31.388Cooper T51 1960 23:02.639 2:01.768 10

20 Tim Bailey  4 -- 10 laps --JBW F1 1959 21:39.169 2:05.793 6

14 Malcolm Cook  5 -- 3 laps --Cooper T51 1959 7:25.839 2:15.705 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 7c
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

34 John Bussey  1 -- 10 laps --Cooper T43 1957 22:11.163 2:09.725 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 9
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

8 Tony Ditheridge  1 -- 10 laps --Cooper T45 1958 21:36.693 2:06.932 8

47 Brian Jolliffe 3.091 2 3.091Cooper T45 1958 21:39.784 2:06.431 10

5 Michel Baudoin 58.139 3 1:01.230Cooper T45 1958 22:37.923 2:11.605 9

Chief TimekeepingClerk of the courseRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:54.045  in lap  4  by  nbr. 25 : Andy  Middlehurst (Lotus 25 R4)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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